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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN

KHAWAR KHAN

SHAHID ABBAS

MUDASSAR RIAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ZAMEER UL HASSAN

SYED RAZWAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NASIR RASHEED

ABDUL MANNAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD AZHAR GHAFFAR

SHAHID IQBAL

RANA KHALIL AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD ZAHID

JAHANGIR KHAN

RIAZ ALI

RIAZ AHMAD

GHULAM HUSSAIN

SYED HAKIM ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAKRULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI CHAUDHRI

ABD UR RASHEED

MUREED HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFI

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MAHER MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

35702633

35704415

35700354

35701854

35704166

35702829

35704835

35701642

35702808

35704676

35705073

35704007

35704743

35701158

35700312

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

KASUR

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

KASUR

SARGODHA

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER COMMERCE - MALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

20 Case #  120B2017
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16

17

18

32

56

UMER MAQBOOL

MAQSOOD UL HASSAN

NASIR ABBAS

ZAHID IQBAL (Selected against

RAMEEZ RAJA (Selected against

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

FRANCIS MASIH

16

17

18

19

20

35705983

35704893

35704420

35701914

35704913

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER COMMERCE - MALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

20 Case #  120B2017

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

HAFIZ ABU BAKAR USMAN

MUHAMMAD TUSIF

KHURRAM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUARIF MAQBOOL

HASEEB KHALID

GHULAM DASTGIR

MUHAMMAD UMER

HAFIZ SHAHBAZ IDREES

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN ANJUM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

CH. MAQBOOL AHMAD

KHALID MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL RASHID

RAMZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD IDREES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

35704899

35704713

35707323

35702788

35704344

35704456

35700531

35703925

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

CHAKWAL

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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27

28

29

30

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ZESHAN WAQAS

FAZAL ELLAHI

MUHAMMAD GULFAM SHAHZADA

ANWAR UL HAQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BABAR AKHTAR

BILAL WAJID AHMED

FARYAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

IMRAN TUFAIL

GHULAM SAMDANI QADRI

CH. NOOR HASSAN

SARFARAZ

MUHAMMAD RAOUF

GHULAM SARWAR

ABDUL RAZAQ

ABDUL HAQUE

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR AZAM BHATTI

MUHAMMAD WAJID ZAHOOR

ARSHAD ALI

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

FAZAL KARIM

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

35705135

35706529

35705874

35702873

35700875

35704071

35705146

35700435

35703378

35700657

35707188

35700834

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

CHAKWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD MANAZIR

TAHIR WASEEM

AATIF RASHID

NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

FAISAL ASHRAF

SULTAN MAHMOOOD

UMAR DRAZ

MUHAMMAD ASSAD MARTH

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ASHRIF

MUHAMMAD AYOOB

MUHAMMAD SHER

ANWAAR UL HAQ

ABDUR RASHID

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MALIK MAHMOOD AKHTAR

RAFEEAULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MARTH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

35703303

35705551

35700091

35703011

35707185

35701299

35704885

35702875

35704104

35707080

35700005

35704773

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

JHELUM

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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52

53

54

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

BILAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

IZHAR MAZHAR BUTT

MUBASHAR HASSAIN

ABDUL QUDDUS

SHEHZAD SARWAR

AZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFFAN ANWAR

MUHAMMAD OMAR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

KAMRAN AMIN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MAZHAR UL HAQ BUTT

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

IMTIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ALLAH BAKHISH

FAZAL UR REHMAN ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

ALLAH BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD AMIN

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

35700451

35707028

35705578

35703116

35700037

35701319

35707076

35702980

35703307

35700268

35701141

35700224

LAHORE

CHINIOT

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KASUR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NANKANA
SAHIB

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHARIEF

MUHAMMAD YUSUF

AHSAN KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

AZHAR ABBAS

NAVEED AHMED

AREEM ZIA

MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUAZZAM ALI

SHAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIEF

GHULAM KHAN

QUDRAT ULLAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

HAJI MUHAMMAD

SHAKEEL AHMED

SAMSON IQBAL

SHAHID MAHMOOD

KHUDA BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD ILYAS HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

35705682

35702454

35700103

35703514

35701090

35703141

35700888

35701494

35703903

35705755

35706268

35704152

M.B. Din

RAJANPUR

CHINIOT

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

LODHRAN

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM BHATTI

SAJID BASHIR MASIH

AHSAN REHMAN

MANAZAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS KAREEM

JABRAN ALI

ZAHID MASIH

MEHDI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAJID

BASHIR AHMAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUSHARAF BAIG

FARZAND ALI

BASHIR MASIH

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAZAL KAREEM

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

JAVED MASIH

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

35700903

35701980

35706222

35705179

35703640

35700316

35703120

35700939

35701505

35700791

35705957

35700671

M.B. Din

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

OKARA

SARGODHA

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER COMMERCE - MALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

20 Case #  120B2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

89

90

91

MUFFASER ZAFAR ULLAH

KAMRAN PAUL

KHALID MEHMOOD

ZAFAR ULLAH

INAM UL HAQ

ABDUL GHAFFAR

69

70

71

35700257

35701032

35700061

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NASEER ABBAS
NOOR MUHAMMAD

1 35701080 M.B. Din FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


